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Appendix D
Appendix D

TOURNAMENT HOST SUMMARY FORM
	SPORT:
	Ice Hockey
	
	MEN’S      WOMEN’S x     CO-ED    (Circle One)

	HOST:
	Georgian Barrie
	
	DATE:
	Mar 6/19

	COLLEGE:
	
	
	ENTRY FEE:
	$625 + HST


	PARTICIPATING COLLEGES

	1.
	Georgian 
	6.
	Lakehead Orillia 

	2.
	St. Lawrence Cornwall
	7.
	

	3.
	Fleming
	8.
	

	4.
	Humber
	9.
	

	5.
	Canadore
	10.
	

	
	
	
	

	AWARDS
	INDIVIDUAL MVP AWARDS

	1ST Place
	Georgian
	1.
	

	2nd Place
	Fleming
	2.
	

	3rd Place
	
	3.
	

	Fair Play Award
	St. Lawrence Cornwall
	4.
	

	
	
	
	


Notable problems (disciplinary, administrative, or other?)

	

	

	


	Host:Georgian Barrie
	Sport: Men’s Ice Hockey
	Date:  March 27/19


	POOL A STANDINGS
	POOL B STANDINGS

	Place
	College
	W
	SW
	SL
	L
	PTS
	Place
	College
	W
	SW
	SL
	L
	PTS

	1
	Georgian
	2
	0
	0
	0
	6
	1
	Fleming
	1
	0
	1
	0
	4

	2
	Humber
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3
	2
	Lakehead Orillia
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3

	3
	Canadore
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	3
	SL Cornwall
	0
	1
	0
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Game 
(ie: #, Quarter, Semi, Final)
	College
	Score
	vs.
	College
	Score

	Prelims
	Georgian
	3
	vs.
	Canadore
	0

	
	Lakehead
	8
	vs.
	SL Cornwall
	1

	
	Humber 
	5
	vs.
	Canadore
	2

	
	Fleming
	4
	vs.
	Lakehead
	1

	
	Georgian
	3
	vs.
	Humber
	0

	
	SL Cornwall
	3
	vs.
	Fleming 
	2 (SO)

	QF1
	Humber
	2
	vs.
	SL Cornwall
	0

	QF2
	Lakehead
	3
	vs.
	Canadore
	4

	SF1
	Georgian
	4
	vs.
	Canadore
	2

	SF2
	Fleming
	2
	vs.
	Humber
	1 (SO)

	Final
	Georgian
	3
	vs.
	Fleming 
	0
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	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
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	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	


	Tournament Champions:   Georgian

	Tournament Finalists:      Fleming

	Fair Play Award Winner:     SL Cornwall


	Participants Statistics

	# of Participants
	# Men
	# Women
	% Minorities

	90
	
	90
	


HOST BUDGET

REVENUE:


Entry Fee
# of teams                  x                    =   


Other



TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES


Officials/Timers/Scorers


Facility Rental


Snacks/Refreshments


Awards





Equipment



Miscellaneous


TOTAL EXPENSES


BALANCE


PROBLEMS, UNUSUAL CIRCUMSTANCES, THINGS THAT WENT WELL:




REPORT SUBMITTED BY:
DATE:



(Please print)
EMAIL COMPLETED FORM WITHIN 7 DAYS OF EVENT TO:





OCAA Central Office 


OCCCR Extramural Coordinator- Sterling Ivany, Georgian College








